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There were no unusual occurrences with these samples. The required QC 
sample analyses were reported as TIQA samples which represent the 
Teledyne Isotopes in house Quality Assurance samples. TIQA spike target 
values are reported on table on page numbers 26 & 27. 
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WORK ORDER NUMBER 

MRS JOSI E EOWAROS 
WESTON/WE STINGHOUSF./H ANFORO 
~OR WELSH POOL ROAD 
PICK~RING CRFEK IND USTRIAL PARK 
LIONVILLE PA 19341-1313 

STA 

4-1037 

COLLECTION-DATE 
START STOP 

TELEDYNE ISOTOPES 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

CUSTOMFR P.n.. NUMBER 

LL-1140-F4 

s 0 I L 

ACTIVITY 
HLF.OYNE 

SAMPLF 
NUMBER 

CUSTOMER'S 
IDENTIF ICATION NUM DATE TIME OATF Til'E NUCLIDE IPCI/GM ORYI 

11074 9304Ll18-001 1101978 04/02 BE-7 L.T. 2. E-01 
BE-7 3.5 +-10.SE-02 
K-40 l.47+-0.15E 01 
K-40 L.T. 1. E 00 
MN-54 L. T. 2. E-02 
MN-54 }.5 +-12.4E-03 
C0-58 L.T. 2. E-02 
C0-5R 1.6 +-}.4 E-02 
FE-59 L.T. 5. E-02 
FE-59 7.6 +-31.IE-03 

.. ~ C0-60 L.T. 2. E-02 
C0-60 o.o +-1.1 E-02 
ZN-65 L.T. 5. E-02 
ZN-65 3.0 +-2R.6E-03 
ZR-95 L.T. 3. E-02 
ZR-95 2. 1 +-1.5 E-02 
RU-103 L.T. 2. E-02 
RU-103 3.7 +-13.9E-03 
RU-106 L.T. 2. E-01 
RU-106 4.9 +-ll.2E-02 
I-131 L.T. e. E-02 
I-131 i,.5 +- 46.9E-03 
CS-134 L.T. 3. E-02 
CS-134 2.1 +-1.4 E-02 
CS-137 L.T. 2. E-02 
CS-137 1.6 +-1.4 E-02 
BA-140 L.T. 4. E-02 
RA-140 - 2.6 +-2.9 E-02 
CE-141 L.T. 4. E-02 
CE - 141 1. 4 +-2.1 E-02 
CE-144 L.T. 1. E-01 
CE-144 - 6.1 +-7.0 E-02 

OATE RECEIVED 

04/15/93 

NUCL-UNIT-~ 

DELIVERY DAT E 

04/23/93 

MIO-COUNT 
TIME VOLUME 

RUN DATE ~ 4/21/Q3 

PAGE 1 

- UNITS 
U/M ,:: OATE TIME ASH-WGHT-~ * LAR. 

04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 



TELEDYNE ISOTOPES 

RU~ DATE 04/21/93 

WORK ORDER NUM9ER 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

CUSTOMFP P.O. NUMBER 

LL-1140-F4 

DATF RECEIVED OF.LIVERY DATE PAGE 2 

MPS JOSIE FOWARO S 
WFSTON/WESTI NGH OUSE/HANFORO 
208 WELSH POOL R~ AO 
PICKERING CR EEK INDUSTRIAL PARK 
Lin NVILL E PA 19341-1313 

4-1037 

S O I L 

COLLECTION-DATE 
STA START STOP 

TELEDYNE 
SAMPLE 
NUMBER 

CUSTOMER'S 
IDEN TIFICATION NUM DATE TIME DATE TI~E NUCLIOF. 

11074 930 4Lll 8-001 801978 04/02 EU-152 
EU-152 
EU-154 
EU-154 -
EU-155 
EU-155 -
R A-226 
RA-226 
TH-2 2 8 
TH-228 
TH-234 
TH-234 

6 11075 9 304lll 8-0010UPB01978 04/02 IH-7 
BE-7 

8 
t 

(',.J 

Ln 
r-c-) ,_,., 
f"--. er-, 

K-40 
K-40 
MN-54 
MN-54 
C0-58 
co-se 
FF-59 
FE-59 
C0-60 
C0-60 
ZN-65 
ZN-65 
ZR-95 
ZP-95 
RU-103 
RU-103 
RU-106 

MIO-COUNT 
ACTIVITY NUCL-UNIT-~ TIME VOLUME - UNITS 

(PCI/GM ORYI U/M * DATE TIME ASH-WGHT- ~ * LAA. 

L.T. 6. E-02 04/20 4 
4.5 +-0.5 E-01 04/20 4 

L.T. 1. E-02 04/20 4 

1.5 +-4.1 E-02 04/20 4 
L.T. 7. E-02 04/20 4 

1.3 +-3.9 !:-02 04/20 4 
l.06+-0.22E 00 04/20 4 

L.T. 4. E-01 04/20 4 

5.7':'+-0.58E-Ol 04/20 4 

L.T. 6. E-02 04/20 4 
L.T. 4. E-01 04/20 4 

1. 2 +-2.'i E-01 04/20 4 

L.T. 2. E-01 04/20 4 
5.4 +-14.IE-02 04/20 4 

l.53+-0.15E 01 04/20 4 

L.T. 1. E 00 04/20 4 
L.T. 3 . E-02 04/20 4 
1.6 +-15.6E-03 04/20 4 
L.T. 3. E-02 04/20 4 
9.1 +-172.E-04 04/20 4 
L.T. 6. E-02 04/20 4 
3.5 +-4.0 E-02 04/20 4 
L.T. 2. E-02 04/20 4 

4.6 +-14.H-03 04/20 4 

L.T. 6. E-02 04/20 4 

1.5 +-3.8 E-02 04/20 4 

L.T. 4. E-02 04/'lO 4 

3.4 +-z.o E-02 (14/20 4 
L.T. 3. E-02 04/20 4 
5.2 +-tl!.JE-03 04/20 4 

L.T. 3. E-01 04/20 4 
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WESTO N Analytics Use Only 

Custody Transfer Record/Lab Work· Request • 
-.:.,:~ ~<XJreA.1_,,, 

Page ! of _j_ 

Client I.I J~c::; 17)Jf.. JIU J,t:.s-;-J/'YJ7iro > C::- Refrigerator # 

LiQuid 'II' 
Est. F inal Proj . Sampll1~tate / _ ~ #/Type Container 

Sol id . ~ L,.-' 
Work O rder# /4 /. y -/)_) -/')/-Ct; 0 

LiQuid '..ftVJ , , / Volume 
Solid Project Contact/Phone # 

AD Project,nager Preservatives 

17 Lf/. ~ D I )1:1,u c:; ORGANIC 

,ii 
INORG 

QC CL Del TAT 
ANALYSES ni I ... <I'. <I'. ;:, a:, -e Q) z Date Rec 'd Date Due REQUESTED 0 z :g (.) Q) 

~ (.) > a:, ll. a.. I Account # 

• WESTON Analytics Use Only • MATRIX Matrix 
CODES: Lab QC Date Time ~ t Client ID/Description Chosen Matrix 

Collected Collected S · Soil ID 
(✓) 

~~~ V ~ J:/t__, SE • Sediment 
SO - Solid MS MSD 
SL- Sludge 

Ao1t17'K Soi"L 'lb/t;~ t/ 9-=31 ,414 L.I I !?'- j r:2::)., W - Water 
0 - Oil - , I 
A • Air 
OS-Orum 

Solids 
DL - Drum 

Liquids 
L · EP/TCLP 

Leachate /\ 
WI· Wipe 

/) ,_../'. ~ 
V n X • Other • ' -- _.---, 

tel l 1/f. I/ -
~I 

er } I lb:t V, ~ 
; . f . Fish -r-rt 0/1 ... - ' · , . 

/ 
, 

J 

FIELD PERSONNEL: COMPLETE ONLY SHADED AREAS I DATE/REVISIONS: 
WESTON Analytics Use Only 

1. Special Instructions: 

/4q, -cdJM ;;:_ {forJ/!Ja_, ::j} €<!__ 
Samples were: COC Tape was: 2. 
1) Shipoed _ or 1) Present on Outer 
Hand Delivered Package Y or N 3. -
Airbill # 

2) Unbroken on Outer 
4. 2) Ambient or Chilled Package Y or N 

3) Received in Good 3) Present on Sample 5. 
Condition Y or N Y or N 

6. 4) Labels Indicate 4) Unbroken on 
Properly Preserved Sample y or N 

Y or N Relinquished Received Date Time Relinquished Received Date Time Discrepancies Between 
COC Record Present by ~ by by 

I 
by Samples Labels and 5) Received Within Upon Sample Rec't {!;M IV_ r«l ~ ~/;y/g Ci~ )> ,~ A ~"!." t:f-1 5 i 1...0'1.J COC Record? Y or N Holding Times Y or N 

NOTES: Y or N ,- I I 

RFW 21-21-001 /A-7/91 L372 L373 L375 L377 L378 Ref# ____ Cooler# ___ _ 381 -596a 
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WORK ORDER NUMBER 

HRS JOSI E EDWARDS 
WESTON/WE STINGHOUSE/HANFORD 
'.OR WELS H POOL ROAD 
PICK~RI NG CREEK INDU STRIAL PARK 
LJONVILL E PA 19341-13 13 

STA 

4-1037 

COLLECTION-DATE 
START STOP 

TE LEDYNE ISOTOPES 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

CUSTOMER r.n.. NUMBER 

LL-ll40-F4 

s 0 t L 

ACTIVITY 
TELEDY NE 

SAMPLE 
NUM BE R 

CUSTO MER'S 
IDENTIF ICATION NUH OATE TIME DAH TI IIE NUCLIDE IPCI/CH ORYI 

11074 9304L118-001 fl01978 04/02 BE - 7 Lo To 2. E-0 1 
BE-7 3.5 +-10.sE-02 
K-40 l.47+-0.15E 01 
K-40 L.T. 1. E 00 
HN-5 4 L.T. 2. E-02 
HN-54 1.5 +-12. 4E-03 
C0-58 L.T. 2. E-02 
C0-5fl 1.6 +-1.4 E-02 
FE-59 L.T. 5. E-02 
FE-59 7.6 +-31.lE-03 
C0-60 L.T. 2. E-02 
C0-60 o.o +- 1.1 E- 02 
ZN-65 L.T . s. E-02 
ZN- 65 3.0 +-2A.6E-03 
ZR-95 L.T. 3. E-02 
ZR-95 2.1 +- 1.s E-02 
RU-103 L.T. 2. E-02 
RU-I03 - 3.7 +-J3.9E - 03 
QU- 106 L.T. 2. E-01 
RU-106 4.9 +-11.2E-02 
I-131 L.T. e. E- 02 
I -131 f, . 5 +-46.9E - 03 
CS - 13 4 L.T. 3. E-02 
CS-134 2.1 +-1.4 E-02 
CS-137 L.T. 2. E-02 
CS-137 1.6 +-1.4 E-02 
BA-140 L.T. 4. E-02 
FIA-140 - 2.6 +-2.9 E- 02 
CE - 141 L.T. 4. E-02 
CE-141 1.4 +- 2.1 E-02 
CE - 14 4 L.T. 1. E-01 
CE-14 4 - 6.1 +-1.0 E-02 

' RUN DAT E ~ 4/ 21/ q3 

DATE RECEIVED 

04/15/93 

NUCL-UNJT-Y. 

OEL IVERY DATE . 
04/2 3/ 93 

HID-COUNT 
TIME VOLUME - . UNIT S 

U/M o DATE TIME ASH-WCHT-~,:, 

~ 04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
(1 4/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/ 20 
04/20 
04/7.0 
04/20 

I 

PA CE 

LAA. 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
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MPS JOSIE fOWAROS 
WfSTON/WESTINGHOUSE/HANFORD 
208 WELSH POOL R~AD 
PICKERING CREEK INDUSTRIAL PARK 

WORK ORDER NUMSER 

4-1037 

LJONVILLE PA 19341-1313 

TELEDYNE COLLECT ION-DATE 
SAMPLE CUSTOMER 'S STA START STOP 

TELEDYNf ISOTOPES 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

CUSTOMFP P.O. NUMBER 

LL-1140-F4 

S 0 I L 

ACTIVITY 
NUMBER IDENTIFICATION NUM DATE Til'4E DATE TI 1'4E NUCLlOF. (PCI/GM ORY) 

11074 9304Ll 18-00i 801978 04/02 EU-152 L.T. 6. E-02 
EU-152 - 4.5 +-0.5 E-01 
EU-154 L.T. 1. E-02 
EU-154 - 1.5 +-4.1 E-02 
EU-155 L.T. 1. E-02 
EU-155 - 1.3 +-3.9 E-02 
RA- 2 2 6 t.06+-0.22E 00 
RA-226 L.T. 4. E-01 
TH-228 5.7':l+-0.58E-Ol 

• TH-2 2 8 L.T. 6 • E-02 
TH-234 L.T. 4. E-01 
TH-234 1. 2 +-2.4 E-01 

11075 9304Lll8-0010UPB01978 04/02 IH-7 L.T. 2. E-01 
BE-7 5.4 +-14.lE-02 
K-40 1.53+-0.15E 01 
K-40 L.T. 1. E 00 
MN-54 L.T. 3. E-02 
MN-54 1.6 +-15o6E-03 
C0-58 L.T. 3. E-02 
co-5e 9.1 +-172.E-04 
Ff-5<.l L.T. 6. E-02 
FE-59 - 3.5 +-4.0 E-02 
C0-60 L.T. 2. E-02 
C0-60 4 .6 +-l't.6E-03 
ZN-65 L.T. 6. E-02 
ZN-65 1.5 +-3.8 E-02 
ZR-95 L.T. 4. E-02 
ZR-95 3.4 +-2.0 E-02 
RU-103 L.T. 3. E-02 
RU-103 5.2 +-1,11. lE-03 
RU-106 L.T. 3. E-01 

OATF RECElVEO 

04/15/93 

NUCL-UNIT-Y. 

OF.LIVERY DATE 

04/23/93 

MIO-COUNT 

RU~ DATE 04/2 )/Q 3 

PAGE 2 

TIME VOLUME ~ UNITS 
U/M ,er DATE TIME ASH-WGHT-~,:, l~R. 

04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 

04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 

04/20 4 
04/20 4 

04/20 4 

04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
Olt/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 
04/20 4 

~ 
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MRS JOSI E FOWAP.OS 
WESTON/W ESTINGHOUSE / HANFORD 
208 WELS H POOL ROAD 
PICK ERING CREEK INDU STR I AL PAPK 

WORK ORO EP NUMRER 

4- 1037 

LIONVILL E PA lq341-131 3 

TELEDYN E COLLECTION- DATE 
SAl"PLE CUS TOM ER'S STA START STOP 

TELEDYNE I SO TOPES 

PEPORT OF ANALYSIS 

CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER 

LL -1 140-F4 

s 0 I L 

ACTIVITY 
NUMBEP IOF.NTIF ICATION NUM DATE TIME DATE TIME NUCLIDE (PCI/GM DRY! 

... 
1107 5 9304Lll8- 0010UPB01978 04/02 RU-106 8.4 +-14 • 8E-02 

I-131 L• T• 1. E-01 
I-131 1. 1 +-6.0 E-02 
CS-134 L.T. 3. E-02 
CS - 134 4.2 +-1.9 E-02 
CS-137 L• T• 3. E-02 
CS-137 2 • 4 +-1.1 E-02 
RA-140 L• T• 5. E-02 
BA-140 - 3.3 +-3.6 E-02 

j CE-1 4 I L• T• 4 . E-02 
CE-141 - a.o +-26 • 1E - 03 
CE-144 L• T• 1. E-01 
CE-144 - 4.1 +-8.7 E- 02 
EU-15 2 L• T• 1. E-02 
EU- 15 2 - 5 • 6 +-0.6 E- 01 
EU- 15 4 L• To 1. E-01 
EU- 154 - 7.9 +- 5 .9 E-02 
EU-155 L.T. 9. E-02 
EU- 155 - 1.2 +-5. 2 E-02 
RA - 226 9.5 5+-2.83E-Ol 
RA-226 LoT • 5 • E- 01 
TH-228 6.4q+-0.65F.-Ol 
TH-2211 L.T. 8. E-02 
TH-234 L• T• s. E- 01 
TH-234 3.8 • - 31 • 4F. - 02 

LAST PAGE OF REPORT 

SEND 1 COPIES TO WE8134S MRS JOSIE EDWARDS 

RUN OATE 04 /21 / 93 

OATF RE CEIVED 

04/15/93 

NUCL-UNIT -._,. 

DELIVERY DATE 

04/2 3/ q3 

MIO-COUNT 
TIME VO LUME ~ UN I TS 

U/M ,:, DAT E TIME ASH-WGHT-'!,:, 

04/ 20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/~0 
0 4/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/ 20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/ 20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 
04/20 

~/j~ 
APPROVED BY J • GUENTH ER 04/21/9 3 

I 

PAGE 3 

LA A. 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

2 - -GA S LAB. 3 - RADIO CHEMIS TRY LAB • 4 - GE(Lll GAMMA SPEC LAB • 5 - TRITIUM GAS/L • S• LAB • 6 - ALPH A SP EC LAB. 
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